School Games Organisers (SGO’s) by area
	Area
	Name
	Email
	Twitter

	Basingstoke
	Phil Jeffs
	pjeffs@bhcs.sfet.org.uk
	@BasingstokeSGO

	East Hampshire (Perins)
	Sara Galliers
	galliers@perins.hants.sch.uk
	

	Fareham
	Sam Latter
	schoolgamesorganiser@henrycort.org
	@SGOFareham

	Gosport
	Ben White
Gemma Beames
	bwhite@gfmat.org
gbeames@brunepark.gfmat.org
	@SGOgosport

	Havant and Waterlooville
	Nicola Quinney
	nquinney@priorysouthsea.org
	@HavantSGO

	Isle of Wight
	Andy Day/Tony Harris
	sgoiw@hotmail.co.uk
	

	Mountbatten (Test Valley)
	Holly Shirley
	holly.shirley@mountbatten.school
	

	New Forest
	Mark Lavelle
	mlavelle@testwoodschool.co.uk
	@newforestssp

	North East Hampshire
	Charlene Woods
	c.woods@cps.hants.sch.uk
	@NeHantsSGO

	N. Winchester and Eastleigh
	Emma White
	sgoneastleighandwinchester@gmail.com
	@SGO_New

	N. Winchester and Eastleigh
	Alison MacQuillin
	sgoneastleighandwinchester@gmail.com
	@SGO_New

	Portsmouth
	Nicola Quinney
	nquinney@priorysouthsea.org
	@Pompey_SSP

	S. Eastleigh and Winchester
	Nick Hutton
	nickhuttonsgo@gmail.com
	

	Southampton
	Amy Rodger
	amy.rodger@solent.ac.uk
	@SouthamptonSGO



